AIR
MOVEMENT
V1
WELCOME TO TOTALINE
Totaline is the internationally recognised name in H.V.A.C.R parts and accessories solution for our
industry and our four New Zealand trade stores offer a wide array of options to assist you in finding
the right item for the right price.

flexibility. Please keep checking our websites for new releases of products and technical updates.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Call: 0800 800 218		     Email: totaline.parts@ahi-carrier.co.nz		 Fax: 0800 800 217
Mail: Private Bag 92128, Victoria Street West, Auckland 1142
Contents
Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting	 1
Nude Premium clip Flexible ducting	 2
Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting	 2
Insulated Premium Clip Ducting	 3
Standard Eggcrate Grilles	 4
Removable Eggcrate Grilles	 4
Non-Vision Eggcrate Grilles	 4
Outside Air Louvre	 5
Louvre Return Grille	 5
Grilles	 5
Non-Vision Door Grilles	 6
Grilles	 6
Diffusers	 7-9
Fans	 10
Centrifugal Fans	 10
Plastic Square to Round Adaptors	 11-13
Dampers	 14-15
Cowls/Flashing/Reducers/Branches	 15-16
Side Entry Boxes	 17
Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting
Part Descriptions
100N3M 100Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
150N3M 150Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
200N3M 200Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
250N3M 250Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
300N3M 300Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
350N3M 350Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
400N3M 400Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
450N3M 450Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
500N3M 500Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
100N6M 100Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
150N6M 150Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
200N6M 200Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
250N6M 250Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
300N6M 300Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
350N6M 350Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
400N6M 400Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
450N6M 450Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
500N6M 500Ø Nude Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
Nude Premium Clip Flexible DuctingNudeWire Core Flexible Ducting
Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting
Part Descriptions
TTL150C3M 150Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
TTL200C3M 200Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
TTL250C3M 250Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
TTL300C3M 300Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
TTL350C3M 350Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
400C3M 400Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
450C3M 450Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
500C3M 500Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre
TTL150C6M 150Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
TTL200C6M 200Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
TTL250C6M 250Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
TTL300C6M 300Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
TTL350C6M 350Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
400C6M 400Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
450C6M 450Ø Insulated Wire Core Flexible Ducting - 6 Metre
Part Descriptions
15014FNDT 125Ø Nude Premium Clip Flexible Ducting - 3 Metre